



**LOCATION:** 9122 Carlisle Lane  
**CUSTOMER:** Village of Orland Park  
**ADDRESS:** 15655 Ravinia Ave  
 Orland Park, IL 60462  
**ATTENTION:** Richard Rittenbacher  
**PHONE #:** (708) 403-6350  
**EMAIL ADDRESS:** [rrittenbacher@orlandpark.org](mailto:rrittenbacher@orlandpark.org)

**SCOPE:** Install a new Streetlight at 9122 Carlisle Lane. Meade will install a new foundation, conduit, wire, and aluminum streetlight assembly.

### MEADE SELL #'S

|            |           |    |             |
|------------|-----------|----|-------------|
| FOREMAN ST | \$ 128.04 | 24 | \$ 3,072.96 |
| FOREMAN OT | \$ 189.45 | 0  | \$ -        |
| FOREMAN DT | \$ 250.88 | 0  | \$ -        |
| JW ST      | \$ 119.78 | 24 | \$ 2,874.72 |
| JW OT      | \$ 177.31 | 0  | \$ -        |
| JW DT      | \$ 234.87 | 0  | \$ -        |
| HELPER ST  | \$ 93.41  | 24 | \$ 2,241.84 |
| HELPER OT  | \$ 138.33 | 0  | \$ -        |
| HELPER DT  | \$ 183.20 | 0  | \$ -        |
|            |           |    | \$ 8,189.52 |

|                |           |    |             |
|----------------|-----------|----|-------------|
| SERVICE TRUCK  | \$ 35.77  | 24 | \$ 858.48   |
| SQUIRT BOOM    | \$ 41.00  | 0  | \$ -        |
| LOOP TRUCK     | \$ 65.00  | 0  | \$ -        |
| MINI EXCAVATOR | \$ 25.00  | 16 | \$ 400.00   |
| COMPRESSOR     | \$ 19.00  | 0  | \$ -        |
| TRAILER        | \$ 10.00  | 0  | \$ -        |
| HIGH RANGER    | \$ 51.00  | 0  | \$ -        |
| AUGER TRUCK    | \$ 72.00  | 16 | \$ 1,152.00 |
| DIR BORE RIG   | \$ 100.00 | 8  | \$ 800.00   |
|                |           |    | \$ 3,210.48 |

### MATERIAL

0.15

|                       |             |     |             |
|-----------------------|-------------|-----|-------------|
| Street Light Assembly | \$ 1,000.00 | 1   | \$ 1,000.00 |
| LED Fixture           | \$ 450.00   | 1   | \$ 450.00   |
| Concrete              | \$ 250.00   | 1   | \$ 250.00   |
| Cage                  | \$ 225.00   | 1   | \$ 225.00   |
| Anchor Bolts          | \$ 12.50    | 4   | \$ 50.00    |
| Sono Tube             | \$ 10.00    | 1   | \$ 10.00    |
| Ground Rod            | \$ 25.00    | 1   | \$ 25.00    |
| Race Way              | \$ 10.00    | 1   | \$ 10.00    |
| 1 1/4" Duct           | \$ 0.35     | 170 | \$ 59.50    |
| #6 XLP Wire           | \$ 0.70     | 550 | \$ 385.00   |
| Fuse Kits             | \$ 35.00    | 1   | \$ 35.00    |
| Pole Wire             | \$ 0.10     | 50  | \$ 5.00     |
| Splice Material       | \$ 32.00    | 2   | \$ 64.00    |
| 2" Rigid Conduit      | \$ 4.00     | 40  | \$ 160.00   |
| Landscaping           | \$ 1,000.00 | 1   | \$ 1,000.00 |
| MARK UP               | \$ 559.28   | 1   | \$ 559.28   |
|                       |             |     | \$ 4,287.78 |

**TOTAL SELL \$ 15,687.78**